CITIZENS TAX OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE

NAME/ADDRESS/EMAIL

SEAT NUMBER/TELEPHONE NUMBERS/DISTRICT

Christopher W Carman
6501 Poinsettia Avenue
Longboat Key FL 34228
ccarmanA@Ilongboatkey.org

Seat 1
941-383-3234
941-780-3808
Manatee — District 5

Leonard Garner

415 L’Ambiance Drive, 203
Longboat Key FL 34228
lgarner@longboatkey.org

Seat 6
941-383-9012
941-400-8364
Sarasota — District 1

Russell Gervais

1917 Harbour Links Circle
Longboat Key FL 34228
rgervais@longboatkey.org

Seat 7
941-706-4722
Sarasota - District 2

Cheryl Loeffler

415 L'Ambiance Drive, 203
Longboat Key FL 34228
cloeffler@longboatkey.org

Seat 3
941-383-9012
Sarasota — District 1

Beverly Shapiro

4700 Gulf of Mexico Drive, 303
Longboat Key FL 34228
bshapiro@longhoatkey.org

Seat 5

941-383-0076
941-685-9147
Manatee — District 4

(Melvyn) Michael Sherrow
1211 Gulf of Mexico Drive, 112
Longboat Key FL 34228
msherrow@longboatkey.org

Seat 2
941-552-9493
917-319-6789
Sarasota — District 2

Jerry Whitehead

548 Gunwale Lane

Longboat Key FL 34228
iwhitehead@longboatkey.org

Seat 4
941-383-8100
404-915-0030
Sarasota — District 1
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